
Pro-Novice	 Nippersink	2017	Round	1
Last First Dog OR L F D P Total Outwork

1 Watt Gordon Ben 18 8 19 22 10 77 45
2 Lad Lyle Nick 17 8 17 24 9 75 42
3 Perry Lori Ember 20 9 16 21 8 74 45
4 Brannen Connie Derry 16 9 18 22 9 74 43
5 Russell Merry Rob 19 9 18 25 0 71 46
6 Frank Claudia Hank 14 6 15 23 9 67 35
7 Ballentyne Stuart Cap 20 10 14 18 4 66 44
8 Henning Janet Jess 15 8 19 14 10 66 42
9 Anderson Rose Kehl 17 8 16 15 9 65 41
10 Laferty Tresa Woody 17 10 18 10 9 64 45
11 Price Catherine Morgan 14 6 14 20 9 63 34
12 Weringa Gene Miss	Kate 14 6 15 26 1 62 35
13 Weringa Pat Mac 18 8 15 19 1 61 41
14 Spearman Anne Ted 16 7 16 21 0 60 39
15 Kreiter Victoria Gus 18 9 16 16 0 59 43
16 Roland Missi Glitch 19 9 15 13 0 56 43
17 Lacroix Celeste Lizbeth 16 7 16 17 0 56 39
18 Henning Paul Blue 15 8 8 12 9 52 31
19 Henning Paul Ken 18 8 12 1 9 48 38
20 Crowell Lynn Krea 19 8 9 1 10 47 36
21 Anderson Rose Twig 15 8 13 8 2 46 36
22 Reasoner Robin Trim 18 9 17 0 0 44 44
23 McConnell Tricia Maggie 18 9 16 0 0 43 43
24 Weringa Gene Arabelle 14 6 4 17 1 42 24
25 Ritland Rachel Kess 15 7 17 1 0 40 39
26 Huntington Donna Shae 17 8 5 8 0 38 30
27 Flynn Nancy Leo 12 5 12 9 0 38 29
28 Teal Denise Joy 8 6 5 5 8 32 19
29 Istenes Susan Ducati 8 7 14 0 0 29 29



30 Spearman Anne Lassie 20 9 2 0 0 RT 31
31 Henning Janet Baen 12 4 2 1 0 RT 18
32 Kreiter Victoria Jess 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
33 Fitzpatrick Julie Marcus 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
34 Ritland Rachel Pepper 18 7 15 13 0 DQ 40
35 Simpson Polly Izzy 16 8 14 0 0 DQ 38
36 Murray William Beau 16 7 14 8 0 DQ 37
37 Weringa Pat Kat 14 7 13 11 0 DQ 34
38 Wagner Greg Cregg 13 6 12 0 0 DQ 31
39 Jennings Elizabeth Pip 17 8 4 0 0 DQ 29
40 Zappa Jerry Mirk 12 6 4 1 0 DQ 22
41 Fitzpatrick Julie Jaiden 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0



Pro-Novice	 Nippersink	2017	Round	2
Last First Dog OR L F D P Total Outwork

1 Perry Lori Ember 20 10 19 25 9 83 49
2 Tesdahl Linda Sunny 19 9 19 26 9 82 47
3 Lad Lyle Nick 18 10 18 24 9 79 46
4 Huntington Donna Shae 20 9 14 26 10 79 43
5 Frank Claudia Hank 18 9 17 25 9 78 44
6 Spearman Anne Ted 18 8 16 26 10 78 42
7 Roland Missi Glitch 17 9 19 22 10 77 45
8 Reasoner Robin Trim 18 10 19 26 0 73 47
9 Russell Merry Rob 19 9 19 19 5 71 47
10 Weringa Pat Mac 20 9 15 18 9 71 44
11 Ballentyne Stuart Cap 20 7 15 23 0 65 42
12 Anderson Rose Kehl 17 9 15 18 6 65 41
13 Ritland Rachel Pepper 18 8 14 22 0 62 40
14 Lacroix Celeste Lizbeth 19 9 12 18 0 58 40
15 Ritland Rachel Kess 17 7 17 5 10 56 41
16 Henning Janet Baen 16 7 14 15 0 52 37
17 Flynn Nancy Leo 17 8 9 14 0 48 34
27 Rohr Randy Mobe 20 10 7 10 0 47 37
18 Weringa Gene Arabelle 15 6 14 4 4 43 35
19 Wagner Greg Cregg 2 3 12 17 9 43 17
20 Henning Paul Ken 20 9 11 2 0 42 40
21 Henning Janet Jess 16 4 12 5 5 42 32
22 Imas Dave Timber 16 8 6 4 8 42 30
23 McConnell Tricia Maggie 17 7 17 0 0 41 41
24 Carey Kari Ben 18 9 8 1 0 36 35
25 Kidd Viki Ella 1 8 12 6 0 27 27
34 Anderson Rose Twig 20 10 15 0 0 RT 45
35 Brannen Connie Derry 18 9 15 12 0 RT 42
26 Henning Paul Blue 15 8 13 0 0 RT 36



36 Murray William Beau 14 6 13 0 0 RT 33
37 Spearman Anne Lassie 18 7 4 0 0 RT 29
38 Price Catherine Morgan 11 4 11 0 0 RT 26
39 Rohr Randy Belle 16 6 3 10 0 RT 25
40 Jennings Elizabeth Pip 1 4 12 0 0 RT 17
41 Fitzpatrick Julie Marcus 1 5 1 0 0 RT 7
42 Kidd Viki Bonnie 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
43 Kidd Viki Lynn 19 9 17 0 0 RT 45
44 Laferty Tresa Woody 18 8 16 0 0 DQ 42
45 Istenes Susan Ducati 15 8 12 0 0 DQ 35
46 Weringa Pat Kat 17 9 8 0 0 DQ 34
47 Weringa Gene Miss	Kate 19 6 8 14 0 DQ 33
48 Imas Dave Tom 17 8 4 0 0 DQ 29
49 Simpson Polly Izzy 15 7 2 0 0 DQ 24
50 Zappa Jerry Mirk 4 2 1 0 0 DQ 7
51 Crowell Lynn Krea 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
52 Teal Denise Joy 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0



Nursery Nippersink	2017	Round	1
Last First Dog OR L F D P Total Outwork

1 Brannen Connie Derry 19 10 20 24 9 82 49
2 Lad Lyle Nick 19 9 18 25 0 71 46
3 Ballentyne Stuart Cap 20 9 19 21 0 69 48
4 Kidd Viki Lynn 19 9 17 20 0 65 45
5 Watt Kerry Ava 16 8 15 17 8 64 39
6 Gray Linda VH	Hawk 18 8 14 21 0 61 40
7 Spearman Anne Ted 16 8 15 21 0 60 39
8 Teal Denise Joy 16 7 16 8 9 56 39
9 Tesdhal Linda Sunny 18 9 16 12 0 55 43
10 Frank Claudia Hank 18 7 18 10 0 53 43
11 Reuter Janis Teagan 20 10 4 6 0 40 34
12 Rohr Randy Medjai 4 6 4 13 10 37 14
13 Thompson Mary Creed 1 4 1 17 3 26 6
14 Kidd Viki Ella 18 8 18 17 0 RT 44
15 Watt Gordon Lyric 15 7 18 0 0 RT 40
16 Anderson Rose Twig 20 10 4 0 0 RT 34
17 Rohr Randy Rocky 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0



Nursery Nippersink	2017	Round	2
Last First Dog OR L F D P Total Outwork

1 Tesdahl Linda Sunny 18 8 19 23 9 77 45
2 Gray Linda VH	Hawk 14 10 16 26 10 76 40
3 Ballentyne Stuart Cap 20 6 17 25 7 75 43
4 Brannen Connie Derry 18 9 16 27 5 75 43
5 Frank Claudia Hank 16 7 15 24 10 72 38
6 Terpstra Marilyn Olive 18 10 19 16 8 71 47
7 Spearman Anne Ted 19 10 18 19 1 67 47
8 Teal Denise Joy 14 6 15 20 10 65 35
9 Lad Lyle Nick 14 7 12 25 6 64 33
10 Anderson Rose Twig 16 8 14 14 9 61 38
11 Henigin Jeanine Danni 19 9 7 14 0 49 35
12 Watt Kerry Ava 16 8 18 0 0 RT 42
13 Watt Gordon Lyric 16 7 2 19 0 RT 25
14 Kidd Viki Lynn 20 10 15 20 5 DQ 45
15 Reuter Janis Teagan 19 8 15 0 0 DQ 42
16 Thompson Mary Creed 1 7 4 0 0 DQ 12
17 Rohr Randy Rocky 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
18 Rohr Randy Medjai 1 2 8 0 0 DQ 11



Open Nippersink	2017	Round	1
Last First Dog OR L F D P S Total Outwork

1 Watt Gordon Storm 18 8 18 30 10 8 92 44
2 Imas Dave Tip 20 9 13 24 8 9 83 42
3 Jennifer Boznos Daley 14 9 18 26 9 7 83 41
4 Schragel Mike Jaff 13 6 16 25 9 8 77 35
5 Watt Kerry Flo 20 8 14 20 4 10 76 42
6 Lad Lyle Joe 15 8 12 22 9 9 75 35
7 Brannen Connie Velvet 20 9 15 28 2 0 74 44
8 Billadeau Mark Nell 8 7 15 27 9 8 74 30
9 Lad Lyle Tip 8 6 16 26 10 8 74 30
10 Russell Merry Ceann 16 9 15 23 10 0 73 40
11 Perry Lori Surt 15 9 14 16 10 4 68 38
12 Reasoner Robin Hawke 13 9 13 17 8 7 67 35
13 Henning Janet Bob 13 7 10 22 8 7 67 30
14 Hemmings Sophie Corrie 8 8 14 19 10 6 65 30
15 Brannen Connie Boz 17 8 11 23 5 0 64 36
16 Henigin Jeanine Jag 19 4 11 21 9 0 64 34
17 Anderson Rose Juli 12 8 12 22 10 0 64 32
18 Billadeau Renee Grant 8 7 12 22 10 4 63 27
19 Perry Lori Cricket 20 3 17 21 0 0 61 40
20 Villarreal Wendy Cap 12 7 9 17 9 7 61 28
21 Simpson Polly Picca 16 9 12 23 0 0 60 37
22 Gray Linda A2M	Brynn 18 8 9 19 5 0 59 35
23 Watt Kerry Reba 1 9 16 22 10 0 58 26
24 Kidd Viki Macy 12 7 12 25 1 0 57 31
25 Teal Denise Jesse 1 8 17 22 9 0 57 26
26 Tesdahl Linda Royce 13 7 11 25 0 0 56 31
27 Boznos Jennifer Donner 15 8 8 24 0 0 55 31
28 Teal Denise Jilly 1 7 10 27 10 0 55 18
29 Frank Claudia Wonder 1 9 9 23 10 0 52 19



30 Gretton Kevan Sid 1 6 11 23 10 0 51 18
31 Billadeau Mark Lee 1 8 17 21 0 0 47 26
32 Terpstra Marilyn Lola 1 7 14 17 8 0 47 22
33 Billadeau Renee Tally 8 5 10 21 0 0 44 23
34 Kratzer Dal Roy	 1 8 2 23 10 0 44 11
35 Thompson Mary Teagan 4 6 7 19 6 1 43 17
36 Woolman Sharon Liz 20 8 1 13 0 0 42 29
37 Irvin Jeanne Fly 11 5 12 12 0 0 40 28
38 Hinton Tracy Dax 5 8 10 10 1 5 39 39
39 Ash Katherine Dagny 1 8 14 15 0 0 38 23
40 Kawalec Kathy Clark 17 7 2 9 0 0 35 26
41 Terpstra Marilyn Olive 1 8 2 21 0 0 32 11
42 Ash Katherine Wick 16 7 0 0 0 0 23 23
43 Woolman Sharon Ben 1 7 13 0 0 0 21 21
44 Watt Gordon Nell 14 6 17 0 0 0 RT 37
45 Henigin Jeanine Sam 18 5 11 0 0 0 RT 34
46 Flynn Nancy Bruce 16 8 10 0 0 0 RT 34
47 Tesdhal Linda Glyn 16 8 5 0 0 0 Rt 29
48 Peavy Eleanor Lad 16 8 0 0 0 0 RT 24
49 Sears Beth Jack 1 8 0 0 0 0 RT 9
50 Dimit Chuck Joel 1 7 0 0 0 0 RT 8
51 Kawalec Kathy Luc 1 6 0 0 0 0 RT 7
52 Gretton Kevin Kai 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
53 Reuter Dan Tate 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
54 Irvin Art Stryker 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
55 Sumner Patti Shay 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
56 Day Mark June 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rt 0
57 Seraphine John Betty 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
58 Tkac Ronda Lad 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rt 0
59 Hinton Tracy Lad 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
60 Kidd Viki Reed 20 10 14 0 0 0 DQ 44



61 Leatherman Cheryl Trevor 20 9 14 0 0 0 DQ 43
62 Anderson Rose Skeeter 8 7 17 0 0 0 DQ 32
63 Reasoner Robin BJ 12 8 10 0 0 0 DQ 30
64 Reuter Janis Bryn 14 9 3 0 0 0 DQ 26
65 Reuter Dan Hamish 9 9 5 0 0 0 DQ 23
66 Jones Samantha Zuri 1 7 14 20 0 0 DQ 22
67 Wanta Carol Rain 7 7 8 0 0 0 DQ 22
68 Antlitz Diana Brynn 1 9 11 0 0 0 DQ 21
69 Sandbothe Claire Kira 16 5 0 0 0 0 DQ 21
70 Sandbothe Claire Kira 16 5 0 0 0 0 DQ 21
71 Dimit Charles Trace 6 6 9 0 0 0 DQ 21
72 Seraphine John Nell 12 6 0 0 0 0 DQ 18
73 Kreiter Victoria Teak 1 4 12 8 0 0 DQ 17
74 Ballentyne Stuart Craig 1 8 0 0 0 0 DQ 9
75 Schragel Mike Zak 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
76 Thompson Mary Mia 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
77 Lacroix Celeste Chase 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
78 Villarreal Wendy Hannah 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
79 Epp Brian Coal 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0



Open Nippersink	2017	Round	2
Last First Dog OR L F D P S Total Outwork

1 Imas Dave Tip 20 10 18 25 10 10 93 48
2 Watt Kerry Reba 17 9 19 29 10 9 93 45
3 Terpstra Marilyn Lola 20 8 18 26 10 10 92 46
4 Lad Lyle Joe 19 10 15 28 5 10 87 44
5 Anderson Rose Skeeter 20 10 17 22 10 7 86 47
6 Perry Lori Surt 19 7 17 25 8 10 86 43
7 Mahon Claudia Ike 17 10 17 25 9 7 85 44
8 Tesdahl Linda Royce 17 8 16 23 10 10 84 41
9 Watt Gordon Storm 18 6 15 25 10 10 84 39
10 Billadeau Mark Nell 13 9 17 25 10 10 84 39
11 Brannen Connie Velvet 16 9 13 26 10 9 83 38
12 Hemmings Sophie Corrie 16 3 17 25 10 9 80 36
13 Hinton Tracy Dax 19 7 14 26 10 3 79 40
14 Simpson Polly Picca 17 9 9 25 9 10 79 35
15 Watt Kerry Flo 20 2 17 22 6 10 77 39
16 Perry Lori Cricket 20 3 11 24 10 9 77 34
17 Russell Merry Ceann 18 10 14 22 10 1 75 42
18 Jones Samantha Zuri 16 9 15 23 10 0 73 40
19 Ash Kate Dagny 17 9 8 20 9 10 73 34
20 Watt Gordon Nell 15 8 14 15 10 10 72 37
21 Gray Linda A2M	Brynn 20 10 17 23 0 0 70 47
22 Reason Robin Hawke 19 9 16 17 9 0 70 44
23 Hinton Tracy Lad 14 8 17 18 8 5 70 39
24 Villarreal Wendy Hannah 13 8 9 24 9 7 70 30
25 Boznos Jennifer Donner 15 9 17 17 8 3 69 41
26 Woolman Sharon Ben 15 5 15 21 10 0 66 35
27 Ballentyne Stuart Craig 16 6 15 28 0 0 65 37
28 Kidd Viki Macy 19 6 8 20 4 7 64 33
29 Terpstra Marilyn Olive 16 4 6 24 10 0 60 26



30 Day Mark June	 15 4 11 15 7 0 52 30
31 Anderson Rose Juli 4 3 17 18 9 0 51 24
32 Gretton Kevan Kai 1 6 10 22 10 0 49 17
33 Reuter Janis Bryn 10 8 7 15 6 0 46 25
34 Tkac Ronda Lad 1 10 12 18 0 0 41 23
35 Thompson Mary Jake 1 6 9 21 0 0 37 16
36 Wanta Carol Rain 12 7 12 4 0 0 35 31
37 Antlitz Diana Bryn 1 7 8 13 0 0 29 16
38 Henigin Jeanine Jag 18 8 18 0 0 0 RT 44
39 Henning Janet Bob 19 9 15 0 0 0 RT 43
40 Lad Lyle Tip 13 10 13 0 0 0 RT 36
41 Ash Kate Wick 15 8 8 5 0 0 RT 31
42 Boznos Jennifer Daley 18 9 4 0 0 0 RT 31
43 Kidd Viki Reed 18 9 0 0 0 RT 27
44 Gretton Kevan Sid 12 9 2 0 0 0 RT 23
45 Reasoner Robin BJ 10 6 7 0 0 0 RT 23
46 Billadeau Mark Lee 1 8 12 0 0 RT 21
47 Flynn Nancy Bruce 12 8 0 0 0 0 RT 20
48 Teal Denise Jesse 1 7 11 14 0 0 RT 19
49 Woolman Sharon Liz 11 8 0 0 0 0 RT 19
50 Villarreal Wendy Cap 14 0 0 0 0 0 RT 14
51 Schragel Mike Jaff 1 8 0 0 0 0 RT 9
52 Epp Brian Coal 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
53 Reuter Dan Tate 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
54 Schragel Mike Zak 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
55 Sumner Patti Shay 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
56 Henigin Jeanine Sam 19 9 14 24 8 0 DQ 42
57 Tesdhal Linda Glyn 20 10 11 17 1 0 DQ 41
58 Reuter Dan Hamish 20 8 10 0 0 0 DQ 38
59 Billadeau Renee Grant 13 9 12 18 2 0 DQ 34
60 Thompson Mary Teagan 12 6 15 20 0 0 DQ 33



61 Dimit	 Charles Trace 14 6 7 0 0 0 DQ 27
62 Kratzer Dal Roy 18 8 0 0 0 0 DQ 26
63 Frank Claudia Wonder 1 8 16 0 0 0 DQ 25
64 Teal Denise Jilly 17 8 0 0 0 0 DQ 25
65 Billadeau Renee Tally 13 8 2 0 0 0 DQ 23
66 Sandbothe Claire Kira 16 6 0 0 0 0 DQ 22
67 Sears Beth Jack 12 8 0 0 0 0 DQ 20
68 Dimit	 Charles Joel 1 7 8 0 0 0 DQ 16
69 Irvin Art Stryker 1 8 0 0 0 0 DQ 9
70 Irvin Jeanne Fly 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
71 Kreiter Victoria Teak 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
72 Lacroix Celeste Chase 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0
73 Peavy Eleanor Lad 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0



Open Nippersink	2017	Round	3
Last First Dog OR L F O2 L2 F2 D S P S Total Outwork

1 Watt Gordon Nell 17 10 19 10 10 16 31 20 10 10 153 82
2 Watt Gordon Storm 18 9 20 1 9 17 33 17 10 10 144 74
3 Brannen Connie Velvet 16 8 18 14 9 14 31 17 9 7 143 79
4 Lad Lyle Joe 12 7 16 18 9 17 36 13 0 0 128 79
5 Boznos Jennifer Daley 20 10 20 16 10 15 36 0 0 0 127 91
6 Brannen Connie Boz 18 9 18 9 8 18 34 11 1 0 126 80
7 Thompson Mary Jake 12 10 20 1 10 18 32 11 10 0 124 71
8 Lad Lyle Dave 14 8 14 1 8 16 35 16 8 0 120 61
9 Reasoner Robin Hawke 15 8 19 17 10 12 37 0 0 0 118 81
10 Anderson Rose Skeeter 19 8 17 1 8 12 29 8 10 4 116 65
11 Perry Lori Surt 17 8 19 1 6 16 36 11 0 0 114 67
12 Watt Kerry Reba 17 7 17 8 7 17 33 0 0 0 106 73
13 Tesdahl Linda Glyn 11 8 16 15 9 11 35 0 0 0 105 70
14 Terpstra Marilyn Lola 20 10 18 1 8 11 37 0 0 0 105 68
15 Gretton Kevan Sid 20 7 10 10 9 12 36 0 0 0 104 68
16 Hinton Tracy Lad 15 7 14 1 7 13 37 9 0 0 103 57
17 Imas Dave Tip 18 9 17 1 8 15 34 0 0 0 102 68
18 Watt Kerry Flo 20 10 19 1 10 6 36 0 0 0 102 66
19 Henning Janet Bob 15 9 17 15 7 8 29 0 0 0 100 71
20 Sears Beth Jack 20 10 20 1 8 7 34 0 0 0 100 66
21 Billadeau Mark Lee 16 6 15 1 10 16 36 0 0 0 100 64
22 Day Mark June 18 7 18 1 8 12 35 0 0 0 99 64
23 Reasoner Robin Trim 18 10 6 13 8 8 34 0 0 0 97 63
24 Peavy Eleanor Lad 18 7 15 1 8 14 33 0 0 0 96 63
25 Woolman Sharon Ben 18 9 17 1 9 12 28 0 0 0 94 66
26 Gretton Kevan Kai 20 9 17 1 9 2 29 0 0 0 87 58
27 Ash Kate Dagny 1 8 17 11 10 9 31 0 0 0 87 56
28 Kawalec Kathy Clark 16 9 15 1 8 1 36 0 0 0 86 50
29 Thompson Mary Teagan 8 2 10 1 8 16 35 0 0 0 80 45



30 Ash Kate Roy 20 9 19 1 8 2 20 0 0 0 79 59
31 Anderson Rose Juli 1 8 14 1 6 14 34 0 0 0 78 44
32 Schragel Mike Jaff 1 8 16 1 8 13 28 0 0 0 75 47
33 Ballentyne Stuart Craig 16 7 10 1 7 2 29 0 0 0 72 43
34 Kratzer Dal Shane 16 10 2 10 8 2 23 0 0 0 71 48
35 Irvin Jeanne Fly 1 5 13 1 3 2 27 0 0 0 52 25
36 Antlitz Diana Bryn 20 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36
37 Villarreal Wendy Hannah 18 8 11 12 9 6 33 0 0 0 RT 64
38 Kawalec Kathy Luc 18 10 16 5 8 2 0 0 0 0 RT 59
39 Russell Merry Ceann 18 10 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 48
40 Leatherman Cheryl Trevor 18 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rt 38
41 Dimit Charles Trace 1 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 24
42 Searaphine John Betty 5 2 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rt 19
43 Dimit Charles Joel 1 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rt 18
44 Gray Linda A2M	Brynn 1 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 16
45 Irvin Art Stryker 1 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 14
46 Villarreal Wendy Cap 1 0 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 RT 14
47 Seraphine John Nell 12 8 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 32
48 Billadeau Renee Grant 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 7
49 Schragel Mike Zak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 RT 0
50 Hemmings Sophie Corrie 18 10 20 1 2 16 26 0 0 0 DQ 67
51 Hinton Tracy Dax 15 10 20 1 5 14 33 0 0 0 DQ 65
52 Billadeau Renee Tally 12 8 15 1 7 13 33 0 0 0 DQ 56
53 Woolman Sharon Liz 20 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 39
54 Billadeau Mark Nell 8 7 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 31
55 Reuter Janis Bryn 18 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 25
56 Tesdahl Linda Royce 1 7 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 19
57 Reuter Dan Tate 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 7
58 Perry Lori Cricket 17 7 18 4 4 16 0 0 0 0 DQ 66
59 Jones Samata Zuri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 0


